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NEW PRODUCTS

Filter & Regulator Combination Unit

Characteristics

Characteristics

This modular type unit offers a rich variety of combinations and features easy maintenance.

Air Filter Mist Filter

Regulator

UADR
Air Filter, Mist Filter and Regulator

Air Filter

Regulator

UAR
Air Filter and Regulator

Air Filter

Mist Filter

UAD
Air Filter and Mist Filter

Symbol for combination

Symbol for auto drain type

Symbol for combination

Symbol for auto drain type

Air Filter

Micro Mist Filter

UAM
Air Filter and Micromist Filter

Symbol for combination

Symbol for auto drain type

Air Filter

Micro Mist Filter

Regulator

UAMR
Air Filter, Micromist Filter and Regulator

Symbol for combination

Symbol for auto drain type

Symbol for combination

Symbol for auto drain type
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ADR
(2)

300
(3)

MD
(5)

03
(4)

(1)Type

(2)Components

(3)Processing rate

   300 : 10.5SCFM (300N   /min)

(4)Connection bore

   02 : Rc1/4

   03 : Rc3/8

(5)Drain cock

   MD : Push type drain cock

   AD : Auto drain type drain coc

U
(1)

Code

AR
AD
ADR
AM
AMR

Air Filter Mist Filter Micro Mist Filter Regulator

Model Designation (Example)

PUSH PUSH

17
9.

5
14

9.
5

13
6.

5
6

30
30

23
23

4-
7

29
.5

φ6
φ7

189
174

4-2
77.5

402-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8

Push type
drain cock

IN OUT

Drain Drain

Barb joint

Air Filter, Mist Filter and Regulator

UADR
Air Filter, Micromist Filter and Regulator

UAMR

Weight (g)

(* )02
1179.5
1208.5

(* )03
1172.5
1201.5

Model

UADR 300-    -MD
UADR 300-    -AD

Unit: mm

(* ) Connection bore

Weight (g)

(* )02
1179.5
1208.5

(* )03
1172.5
1201.5

Model

UAMR 300-    -MD
UAMR 300-    -AD

Unit: mm

(* ) Connection bore

18
8

18
15φ8

Auto drain type drain cock

Drain

Quick-fitting joint

CAD CAD
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PUSH PUSH

17
9.

5
14

9.
5

13
6.

5
6

30
30

23
23

4-
7

18

136
121

φ6
φ7

4-2
69.5

402-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8

Push type
drain cock

IN OUT

Drain Drain

Barb joint

Air Filter and Mist Filter

UAD
Air Filter and Micromist Filter

UAM

Weight (g)

(* )02
812
841

(* )03
805
834

Model

UAD 300-    -MD
UAD 300-    -AD

Unit: mm

(* ) Connection bore

Weight (g)

(* )02
812
841

(* )03
805
834

Model

UAM 300-    -MD
UAM 300-    -AD

Unit: mm

(* ) Connection bore

18
8

18
15φ8

Auto drain type drain cock

Drain

Quick-fitting joint

CAD CAD
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PUSH
17

9.
5

14
9.

5
13

6.
5

6

30
30

23
23

4-
7

29
.5

136
121

2-2
77.5

40

φ6
φ7

IN OUT

Drain

2-Rc1/4
2-Rc3/8

Push type drain cock Barb joint

Air Filter and Regulator

UAR

Weight (g)

(* )02
833

847.5

(* )03
826

840.5

Model

UAR 300-    -MD
UAR 300-    -AD

Unit: mm

(* ) Connection bore

18
8

18
15φ8

Auto drain type drain cock

Drain

Quick-fitting joint

CAD


